. REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVIt
[see Rule 78(2) (a){i}]

N +
mw“mmwh ﬂwmmmwwmﬂowohﬂmﬂvﬁ“ Name and address of wm»mu__msﬂozn infunder which contract is carried on
C-7, Navshakti Appart » : . Versatile Food Courts Private Limited A-3 DISTRICT CENTER, SAKET, Delhi - 110017,
partment Ghitorn: New Delhi 110030 Name and address of Principal Employer
Versatile Food Courts Private Limited A.3 DISTRICT CENTER, SAKET, Delhi -110017,

Name and location or work
Housekeepi i i
ping /Deihi Wages Period Monthly: January 2016

Daily rate if wages/ wages Amount of wages earned Deductions
Si
~ Name of workman EN Designation No of Net ) Signature/Thumb Remark
0. lame Nature of Work Work Good POLICE Total amount impression of workman/ s
Oore | pagic | nra |Conveval LEAVE | qora | pagic | Hra |COMEYA| LEAVE | ypq | NH |rota PF. esl ATM | JegiFic | Advance |Deductio | P29 Account Number
nce IN CASH nce iN CASH Payment Card
q Regard ATION n
2 3 4 5 16 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
11SUND.
AR BAID KISHAN LAL Supervisor 26 11154 | 1000 800 536 13400 | 11154 | 1000 800 536 3632 1038 18150 1338 318 0 0 2500 4156 14004 |9401410002801261
2|SUR )
ENDER SURAJ PAL Supervisor 5 11154 | 1000 | 800 536 | 13490 | 2145 192 154 103 0 0 2594 257 46 0 0 500 803 1791 |4629520369847421
3[DINESH
RAM PAL |Supervisor 26 | 11154 | 1000 800 536 13490 | 11154 | 1000 800 536 2594 | 1038 | 17122 1338 300 0 0 0 1638 15484 |4629520374464204
4[MUKT P, .
ADA DALAL BASANTA KUMAR DALA! Supervisor 24 11154 1000 800 536 13490 10296 923 738 495 0 . 1038 13490 1236 237 250 0 0 1723 11767 |4629520375149259
5[GULAM
HUSSAIN MD SIDHIK House Boy 2% | 978 0 0 441 | 9619 | o178 [ 0 441 370 740 | 10720 | 1101 188 0 0 0 1289 | 9440 |9401410002803630
6|BHABA
SINDHU AADI  [TARANI House Boy 25 9178 0 0 441 9619 8825 o i} a24 0 740 9989 1059 175 0 0 o 1234 8755 [9401410002803614
7[SUSHIL
MANDAL RAM PRASAD MANDAL House Boy 26 9178 0 0 441 9619 9178 0 0 441 370 [} 9989 1101 175 0 0 0 1276 8713 19401410002790829
8|SAMIR HAZAR
! BIKASH HAZARI House Boy 26 9178 0 0 441 9619 9178 o 0 441 1480 740 11839 1101 208 0 0 0 1309 10530 [9401410002790548




Si. | yame of workman
No.

9|SATISH

10lXAVIER BAGE

11| MANORANJAN

12| SUSHIL KUMAR

13| AMAR SINGH

14|RAVINDAR KUMAR

45|KARTAR BALMIKI

16|KOMAL SINGH

17|PARDEEP KUMAR

F-Name

BHIKAM SINGH

AGLISTIN BAGE

KRISHNA PADA HALDAR

RAMESH

SHIV CHARAN

KALICHARAN

KISHAN LAL

RAMCHANDER

KISHAN PAL

Serial
No. in

Designation

WOrkm | atiuce of Work

an
Reg.

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

No of
Work
Done

26

26

24

21

23

BASIC

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

e

Daily rate if wages/ wages

Conveya| LEAVE

HRA nee | IN CASH TOTAL | BASIC
0 o 441 9619 9178
0 a 441 9619 9178
o 0 411 9619 9178

L
o 0 411 9619 9178
] [/} 441 9619 9178
P SRS e,
[} 0 441 9619 8472
Q 0o 441 9619 7413
0 [} 441 9619 9178
[} 0 441 9619 8119

Conveya

Amount of wages earned

Good
LEAVE Work

nce IN CASH Reqard

o] 441 370
0 441 370
0 441 740
]
[} a1 740
.
0 441 370
| ]
0 407 0

0 356 0
0 441 o
0 3%0 s}

VERIFIC | Advance Deductio

Deductions
NH ATM POLICE
Total PF ESt
Payment’ Card ATION
740 10729 1101 188 Q 0
740 10729 1101 188 0 Q
740 11099 1101 195 0 0
0 10359 101 182 ] 0
\ !
740 10729 1101 188 0 0
NN -
740 9619 1017 169 0 0
740 8509 890 149 0 0
 —
0 9619 1101 169 [} 0
740 9249 074 162 [+] 0

Total

n

1289

1289

1296

1283

1289

1186

1039

1270

1136

Net Signature/Thumb
amount impression of waorkman/
paid Account Number
9440 9401410002792569
9440 9401410002802525
9803 9401410002787916
-,
9076 9401410002801 303
.  f
9440  |940141 0002783972
-
8433 9401410002801295

7470 ]9401410002790431

8340 |940141000280131°

8113 4629520370576860

Remark
s




Sl. Name of workman
No.

18|CHOTE LAL

19| pEVENDER KUMAR

20|PRAKASH MAJH!

21| ANJAN HALDER

22| SAMEER ALAM

23| PRADEEP KUMAR It

24]VIPIN KUMAR- |

25| AMIT KUMAR

26|MOHD. FAIZ

F-Name

MEWALAL

SAKHBAS! LAL

PRAVAKAR MAJHI

BADURIA

BIKASH

DIWANI RAM

RAM AVTAR

VINOD

MOHD. JIBRAEEL

Serial
No. in

workim 1 ature of Work

an
Reg.

Designation

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

House Boy

No of
Work
Done

26

24

BASIC

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

9178

Daily rate if wages/ wages

Conveya| LEAVE

HRA nce |INCASH
Q 0 441
[¢] [¢] 441
] 0 441
[+] 0 441
0 [¢] an
0 0 441
[} 0 441
] 0 441
[} ) 441

- i \ -
Amount of wages eamned Omm:n:o:m
TotAL | BAsIC | HRA OQHMME _wm%w\mm.._ mmmm nmﬂnma Total PF ESt MMM /_WMM__M_M Advance wwwrg_o
Regard ATION n
919 | 9178 0 0 441 4810 | 740 15169 | 1101 266 ) 0 0 1367
9619 8472 0 0 407 0 740 9619 1017 169 ) 0 0 1186
9619 | 9178 0 0 441 1110 | 740 11469 | 1101 201 0 0 0 1302
1 I— .
9619 | 9178 0 o 441 0 740 10359 | 1101 182 0 0 0 1283
I I—
o619 | 3883 0 0 187 0 740 4810 466 85 0 0 1350 | 1901
1 I (N I
9619 | 9178 0 [ 441 370 740 | 10720 | 1101 188 0 0 0 1289
| . —
19 | 9178 0 0 441 1480 | 740 11838 | 1101 208 0 0 0 1309
IR ]
9619 | 9178 0 0 441 1480 0 11009 | 1101 195 0 0 0 1296
I S
o619 | 9178 o [} a4 0 740 10359 | 1101 182 [ 0 0 1283

Net
amount
paid

13802

8433

10167

9076

2909

9440

Signature/Thumb
impression of workman/

Remark
Account Number N

4629520370576852

4629520372191858

19401410002802954

4629520373960871

4629520374470169

SRME

4629520374470102

4629520374470128

4629520374470144




st |

No {Name of workmart

MAHESH KUMAR

KANHYAYA LAL

31| SHANKAR BAHADUR

32| SANJEEV Kumar

33|SURENDER JENA

CHANDAN JENA

30| PRAN KRISHNA SARKAJ

BIRAM SINGH

KHEM CHAND

PANCHKART SARKAR

GYAN BAHADUR

RAM PRASAD

SHYAM JENA

HARIPADA JANA

Daily rate if wages/ wages Amount of wages earned Deductions
Net Signature/Thumb
workm wmm.m%mﬂhﬁ otk POLICE ‘\Jqoﬁ. amount impression of workman/
an pra |Conveyal LEAVE | qoraL | BASIC | HRA Conveya Total PE. eS| AT | Somes | Advance |Deducto | P Account Number
nce |IN CASH nce Card
ATION n
House Boy 26 9178 -— 9618 9178 0 0 10729 101 188 250 0 0 1539 9190 |4629520375149218
House Boy a1 9619 3177 0 0 153 0 [ 3330 381 59 250 [ 1350 2040 1290 |4629520372505073
I D
House Boy 9619 9178 0 0 441 370 740 10729 1101 188 250 0 0 15398 9190  14629520375149234
House Boy 26 9178 o 0 a4 9619 9178 [ 0 441 3330 740 13689 1101 240 250 4] [ 1591 12098 |4629520375149226
House Boy 21 9178 0 0 a4 9619 7413 0 0 356 0 0 7769 890 136 250 o 0 1276 6493 |4629520375149242
House Boy 2% 9178 0 [} 441 9619 9178 0 L] 441 0 0 9619 1101 169 250 [} 0 1520 8099 |4629520372505099
House Boy 7 9178 0 Q 441 9619 2471 0 0 119 0 [ 2590 297 45 [+] 0 0 343 2247 |0 m G “m_.l
E
E—
House Boy 6 9178 Q 0 411 9619 2118 0 0 102 0 740 2960 254 52 0 0 0 306 2654
- S
353 0 1] 17 0 0 370 a2 7 0 ] [¢] 49 321 S ﬂ




Mame of workman

36| SHEKH ABDUL

37|SUDUL

38{DEVENDER KUMAR

39|RAJ SHARMA

40|PRAVEEN

41|ARUN_

42|BRIJ KISOR

43| MOHAN

44[BABLU

e

e

Serial Daily rate if wages/ wages Amount of wages earned Deductions
Na. in No of Net Signature/Thumb
F-Name 'workm wmamr_m“ﬂ“ﬁo% Work Good POLICE Total amount mpression of workman/ mmMm—x
an pone | gasic | HRA | €OV LEAVE | 1otaL | Basic | wra | COMeY® LEAVE | \work NH - rotal PF ESl ATM | \eRIFiC | Advance |Dedustio paid Account Number
Reg. nce IN CASH nce IN CASH Payment Card
Regard ATION n
I SRS
- T
0 House Boy 1 9178 0 Q 441 9619 353 Q 0 17 [s] 0 370 42 7 0 0 4] 49 321 [¢] .A\% QL
*
0 House Boy 1 9178 0 a 441 9619 353 [} o 17 0 [} 370 42 7 0 4 o] 49 321 0 m
PR S
D “
A G|
[} House Boy 1 9178 [} ] an 9619 353 [ o 17 o 0 370 42 7 0 0 [} 49 321 QD &
N
0 House Boy 1 9178 0 1] a1 9618 353 0 [} 17 [} L] 370 a2 7 1] 0 4] 49 321 0 @»\:\V
0 House Boy 1 9178 [ ] 441 9619 353 [ 0 17 0 0 370 42 7 0 0 0 49 321 0 \ M\W&
o | ~ ||
0 House Boy 1 9178 o 0 a4 9619 353 0 0 17 ] 0 370 42 7 0 4] 0 49 321 o ?4\\/
0 House Boy 1 9178 0 0 441 9619 353 0 o 17 0 4] 370 42 7 0 0 0 49 321 0 S
0 House Boy 3 9178 0 0 441 9619 1058 [1] 0 51 0 0 1110 127 20 [} 0 [} 147 963 |0 _
0! House Boy 4 9178 o 0 a4 9619 33 0 0 17 [} [+] 370 42 7 0 0 0 49 321 \ 9




45| SUNIL

Total

F-Name

Serial
No. in No of
Designation
MM%E Nature of Work Mﬁﬂw
BASIC
Reg.
House Boy 1 9178
i
785

Daily rate if wages/ wages

Conveya| LEAVE
HRA nce. |IN CASH TOTAL | BASIC

Amount of wages earned

HRA

Good
Work
Reqard

Conveya | LEAVE
nce IN CASH

o] 4] 441 9619 353

283261

3115 2492 13612 24356

19394

346230

Deductions

Net
amount
paid

VERIFIC | Advance |Deductio

n

33981

6081

1750

0

5700 47512 208718

Signature/Thumb
impression of workman/
Account Number




